
Coaches Information
Dead Period for Spring sports- February 19-February 27
First Day of Tryouts/Practice- February 27

Baseball Ryan Evers revers@parkwayschools.net

Boys Golf Thomas Williams twilliams@parkwayschools.net

Girls Lacrosse Rita Hunt ritagoodbook@gmail.com

Boys Volleyball Sue Keller skeller5@parkwayschools.net

Track & Field:

Boys Joe Rosewell jrosewell@parkwayschools.net

Girls Bob Klebolt rklebolt@parkwayschools.net

Water Polo Mike McGinnis mikestl5861@yahoo.com

Girls Soccer Kyle Forthaus kforthaus@parkwayschools.net

Boys Tennis Nick Tanurchis ntanurchis@parkwayschools.net
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